
Scale
chr4:

miRNA
ncRNA

tRNA
miscRNA

RepeatMasker

2 kb dm6

308,500 309,000 309,500 310,000 310,500 311,000 311,500 312,000 312,500 313,000
PhyloCSF Candidate Coding Regions (PCCRs) Not In flybase v6.15 Gene Set

Smoothed PhyloCSF  Strand +  Frame 1

Smoothed PhyloCSF  Strand +  Frame 2

Smoothed PhyloCSF  Strand +  Frame 3

Smoothed PhyloCSF  Strand -  Frame 1

Smoothed PhyloCSF  Strand -  Frame 2

Smoothed PhyloCSF  Strand -  Frame 3

Splice Predictions For + Strand

Splice Predictions For - Strand

Gap Locations
FlyBase Protein-Coding Genes

FlyBase Pseudogenes
FlyBase Non-protein Coding Genes

Repeating Elements by RepeatMasker

Rad23-RA
Rad23-RC
Rad23-RB

Zip102B-RB

Zip102B-RD
Zip102B-RF
Zip102B-RE

PhyloCSF+1

PhyloCSF+2

PhyloCSF+3

PhyloCSF-1

PhyloCSF-2

PhyloCSF-3

SplicePred+

SplicePred-


